
Official Results for National and Divisional rallies

Sanction level: National Divisional

Series: Tour         Course         GTA Chairman's email:  smuncher@windstream.net

Event Name: The Highlander Sanction #: 2017 DG/SR 115 01

Event Date: October 29, 2017 # of Scored Controls:  31 Organizing region:  Allegheny Highlands

Length of Competition: Time  3 hours  Miles  62 Unit of scoring:  Questions

Worker Points may only be assigned to Chairman, Rallymaster(s), or Pre-Checker(s), and four total.

Worker Points (#1) R. Bruce Gezon Member# 5877 Capacity Chairman & Rallymaster

apply these points to:  Series:  Tour      Course      GTA                  Class:    E         L        S

Worker Points (#2) Charles E. Larouere Member# 112051 Capacity Safety Precheck

apply these points to:  Series:  Tour      Course      GTA                  Class:    E         L        S

Worker Points (#3) Carol W. Gezon Member# None Capacity Precheck

apply these points to:  Series:  Tour      Course      GTA                  Class:    E         L        S

Worker Points (#4) ____________________ Member# _____________ Capacity _______________

apply these points to:  Series:  Tour      Course      GTA                  Class:    E         L        S

Results must be mailed or emailed within 15 days of the event to: SCCA Rally Department, 6620 SE Dwight St, Topeka, KS 66619.

Email this completed form to drowland@scca.com, smuncher@windstream.net, and rrb@scca.com.

This form should be included with the post event audit form Name of person certifying results:  _______________________

Driver and Hometown & State Member # Make Total

Car Navigator or of Penalty

Overall No. (First and Last Names) "Weekend" Vehicle Points

John A. Laslo Finleyville, PA 386068

Dwayne Fielder Pittsburgh, PA 507414

Robert Iseman Natrona Heights, PA Weekend

Joseph Shaginaw Lower Burrell, PA Weekend

John Buchanan Sewickley, PA Weekend

Cliff Stocks Sewickley, PA Weekend

Robert Stutzman Greensburg, PA Weekend

Diane Stutzman Greensburg, PA Weekend

Chuck Rice North Irwin, PA Weekend

Bob Price Greensburg, PA Weekend

Brian Woolever Johnstown, PA Weekend

Jen Woolever Johnstown, PA Weekend

Stephen Johnson Export, PA Weekend

Bill Greenberg Greensburg, PA Weekend

Joe Penta Saltsburg, PA 473832

George Petree Monroeville, PA Weekend

Mike Kaczkowski McKees Rocks, PA Weekend

Alyssa Gregory McKees Rocks, PA Weekend

Nancy Ross Pittsburgh, PA Weekend

Charlie Ross Pittsburgh, PA Weekend

Lloyd Willis Rogers, OH 470791

Cindy Willis Rogers, OH 470792

Name

Name

Name

Name

1

1

Class

Positions

E L S

MG 23

5

2

BMW11

12

23

1

24

Porsche 27

Hyundai 27

Honda 233

3

MINI 21

22

5

13

MINI 22

7

8

26

Mazda 20

8

15

BMW

10

10

2021

9

MINI 19

MINI 19



Driver and Hometown & State Member # Make Total

Car Navigator Driver & Navigator or of Penalty

Overall No. (First and Last Names) "WKND" Vehicle Points

Terry Schulz Murrysville, PA Weekend

Bethia Schulz Murrysville, PA Weekend

Edward F. Kaczkowski Pittsburgh, PA Weekend

Debbie Kaczkowski Pittsburgh, PA Weekend

Denis Nill Pittsburgh, PA Weekend

Carol Nill Pittsburgh, PA Weekend

James Younkin Greensburg, PA Weekend

Nancy Younkin Greensburg, PA Weekend

Pam Smith Latrobe, PA Weekend

Erick Smith Latrobe, PA Weekend

Sean Kunkle Latrobe, PA Weekend

Corey Kunkle Latrobe, PA Weekend

Austin Griffith Mount Pleasant, PA Weekend

Marcus Greensburg Greensburg, PA Weekend

Ryan Klevemann Jeannette, PA Weekend

Matt Klevemann Jeannette, PA Weekend

Vince Spinelli Ligonier, PA Weekend

Meg Snyder Rector, PA Weekend

Richard F. Kunkle New Florence, PA Weekend

Marie Zanotti Greensburg, PA Weekend

Jonathan Warren Smithton, PA Weekend

Jerilyn Baker Smithton, PA Weekend

Jeff Jacobelli Blairsville, PA Weekend

Joan Reynolds Blairsville, PA Weekend

Herb Gundy New Alexandria, PA Weekend

Jeanne Gundy New Alexandria, PA Weekend

Barb Fink Salem, OH 501599

Daryl Fink Salem, OH Weekend

Hubie Griffith Mount Pleasant, PA Weekend

Kristin Wilt Mount Pleasant, PA Weekend

Dennis Pennington Irwin, PA Weekend

Lorainne Pennington Irwin, PA Weekend

10

10

17

10

16

16

10

E L S

Positions

Audi 19

19

4

Audi 19

1922 Porsche

25

31

3

16

6

15

20

Audi 16

21 Pontiac

21

16

Tesla

27 Triumph 19

188

MINI 1828

VW 177

18

MINI 15

27 MINI 31

27 MG

Class

10

MINI 16

21

16

BMW 15

24 Subaru

24

19

14

MINI 17

19



Instructions:

1. Please highlight the category(s) being reported on form.

2. Please use different highlight colors if reporting results from a combined event.

3. Please use the same highlight colors to separate results in the body of the form.


